

MAPFRE Seguros Costa Rica, S.A. Your Local Link to IGP in Costa Rica

Why Partner with MAPFRE Seguros Costa Rica, S.A.

- Reputable Part of the MAPFRE Group, the largest Spanish-owned insurer in the world, the largest multinational insurance company in Latin America and one of the largest European insurance groups in terms of premium volume.
- Flexibility MAPFRE offers a complete range of products and services that can be tailored to each client's needs and requirements.
- Full range of products & services MAPFRE's portfolio includes life, personnel accident, long and short-term disability (riders), accidental death and dismemberment (rider), medical and endowment insurance. MAPFRE also has a dedicated support center for clients and brokers.
- Broad geographical coverage Coverage can be provided in any part of the country. A dedicated telephone service is available 24 hours a day, 7 days a week.
- Specialization MAPFRE's structure of units and teams with autonomous management, ensure a timely response to clients. Specialized teams deliver the appropriate solution required for each client's activity and organization.
- Value for money MAPFRE offers competitive rates for each type of coverage that is provided.
- Qualified professional staff Life insurance underwriters and commercial staff are MBA graduates and fluent in English. MAPFRE encourages teams of committed and talented people, with a management model that promotes professional development, knowledge management and acquisition, and solidarity.

MAPFRE Seguros Costa Rica, S.A.: Facts & Figures

IGP Network Partner since:

2015

Financial Strength Ratings (MAPFRE Re):

- AM Best (10/18/2023):

A (Excellent)

- Standard & Poor's (6/29/2023):

A-

More Information

Mr. Armando Sevilla

MAPFRE Seguros Costa Rica San Pedro Montes de Oca Torre Condal, contiguo al CC. Muñoz y Nanne San Pedro de Montes de Oca (San José) Costa Rica

T (506) 2010-3061 E armando.sevilla@mapfrecr.com

www.mapfre.cr









The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Please contact your IGP Account Manager or IGPinfo@jhancock.com for more details.

The International Group Program (IGP) is a registered brand name under John Hancock. IGP operates in the State of New York under JH Signature Insurance Agency, Inc., a NY licensed broker.

IGP has provided the website address of our Network Partners for your convenience. John Hancock is not responsible for the content or accuracy of our Network Partners' web-site(s).

IGP Network Partners operating outside of the United States are not necessarily licensed in or authorized to conduct insurance business in any state in the United States including, the State of New York. The policies and/or contracts issued by a Network Partner to contract holders outside of the United States have not been approved by the NY superintendent of Financial Services, are not protected by the NY State guaranty fund and are not subject to the laws of NY or the laws and/or protections of any other state where the Network Partner is not licensed to do business.